
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 545

GRIT/SALT BINS & SPREADERSOur expert says

Keep in stock don't get caught out!

GRIT/SALT STORAGE BIN

Nesting for storage

GRIT BIN PACKS
Three great bad weather winter packs. 
Everything you need to keep the areas of 
your premises free of snow and ice. 
 
• Grit/salt bins are durable UV resistant 

polyurethane water-tight containers. 
• The two larger models come with a  

hi-vis waistcoat. riggers gloves and 
strong poly shovel. 

• Bagged crushed rock salt for thawing  
ice and snow.

Cap  
cu ft/ltr 
2/50 

 6/175 
 12/350

Bin W x D x H  
mm 

590 x 420 x 450 
 885 x 615 x 670 
 1220 x 650 x 750

What's  
included 

Bin, 20kg salt, scoop 
Bin, 100kg salt, shovel,  

hi-vis & gloves 
Bin, 200kg salt, shovel,  

hi-vis & gloves

 REF 

BINMINIOF 
 GRITBINOF1 
 GRITBINOF2

 PRICE 
 £87.70  

 
 £163.50  

 
 £244.00 

GRITBINOF2

BINMINIOF

• Polyethylene hopper basket. 
• Strong steel frame. 
• Mounted on 500mm dia pneumatic tyred wheels. 
• Capacity: 43 litres. 
• Size L x W x H 1170 x 690 x 925mm. 
• Weight: 13kg. 
• Supplied knockdown.

PEDESTRIAN SPREADER

Manufactured from very tough  
medium density recycled poly. 
 
• Ideal for commercial and domestic use. 
• Water tight lid with hasp and staple. 
• Size: 475 x 383 x 305 W x D x H mm. 
• Bin comes complete with a 10kg bag of 

white rock salt and a moulded hand scoop.

MINI GRIT BIN WITH SALT

REF 
SQT01Y 

PRICE 
 £294.89  

REF 
RW0007 

PRICE 
 £72.77  

Ideal for use in many applications, for treating 
paths, walkways, forecourts and all areas that 
require anti-slip treatment. Suitable for office 
forecourts, yards, loading bays, public areas, 
hospitals, schools, drives etc.

HYDRAULIC SALT 
SPREADER/GRITTER
The fast way to distribute all types of 
salt with a fork mounted spreader that 
uses a fork lift truck's hydraulic power. 
 
• 250kg capacity, 0.20m3. 
• L x W x H: 1270 x 890 x 810mm. 
• Weight: 136kg. C of G: 550mm. 
• Adjustable spread width valve. 
• Stainless steel auger system.

REF 
IHG-1

PRICE 
 £4699.20 

Avoid 
accidents! 

Keep in 
stock

Our expert says

 REF 

RW0001 
RW0002 
RW0005 
RW0006 
RW0021

External dims at top 
L x W x H mm 

720 x 750 x 710 
1260 x 750 x 710 
1020 x 520 x 720 
1200 x 725 x 750 
800 x 475 x 605

Capacity  
ltr/kg 

200/250 
400/510 
200/250 
350/410 
115/130

Weight  
kg 
14 
22 
10 
20 
8

 Stackable 
No 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes

 PRICE 
 £174.64  
 £241.95  
 £138.25  
 £212.85  
 £120.06 

• Very durable - can be left out all year with  
no fear of cracking. 

• Hinged lid protects the salt from the elements. 
• Available from stock in yellow and forest green.  

State choice on order. 
• Hasp and staple can be fitted upon request. 
• Embossed with GRIT graphic as standard. 
• Bins can also be embossed with personalised logo or details if required.


