

## **GRIT/SALT BINS & SPREADERS**



# GRIT 1

# **GRIT/SALT STORAGE BIN**

- · Very durable can be left out all year with no fear of cracking.
- · Hinged lid protects the salt from the elements. · Available from stock in yellow and forest green.
- State choice on order.
- Hasp and staple can be fitted upon request.
  Embossed with GRIT graphic as standard.
- · Bins can also be embossed with personalised logo or details if required.

REF	External dims at top L x W x H mm	Capacity ltr/kg	Weight kg	Stackable	PRICE
RW0001	720 x 750 x 710	200/250	14	No	£174.64
RW0002	1260 x 750 x 710	400/510	22	No	£241.95
RW0005	1020 x 520 x 720	200/250	10	Yes	£138.25
RW0006	1200 x 725 x 750	350/410	20	Yes	£212.85
RW0021	800 x 475 x 605	115/130	8	Yes	£120.06



### **GRIT BIN PACKS**

Three great bad weather winter packs. Everything you need to keep the areas of your premises free of snow and ice.

- · Grit/salt bins are durable UV resistant polyurethane water-tight containers.
- . The two larger models come with a hi-vis waistcoat. riggers gloves and strong poly shovel.
- · Bagged crushed rock salt for thawing ice and snow.



BINMINIO

REF	Cap cu ft/ltr	Bin W x D x H mm	What's included	PRICE
BINMINIOF	2/50	590 x 420 x 450	Bin, 20kg salt, scoop	£87.70
GRITBINOF1	6/175	885 x 615 x 670	Bin, 100kg salt, shovel, hi-vis & gloves	£163.50
GRITBINOF2	12/350	1220 x 650 x 750	Bin, 200kg salt, shovel, hi-vis & gloves	£244.00

### PEDESTRIAN SPREADER

Ideal for use in many applications, for treating paths, walkways, forecourts and all areas that require anti-slip treatment. Suitable for office forecourts, yards, loading bays, public areas, hospitals, schools, drives etc.



- · Polyethylene hopper basket.
- · Strong steel frame.
- Mounted on 500mm dia pneumatic tyred wheels.
- Capacity: 43 litres.
  Size L x W x H 1170 x 690 x 925mm.
- Weight: 13kg.
- · Supplied knockdown.

REF	PRICE
SQT01Y	£294.89



### **MINI GRIT BIN WITH SALT**

Manufactured from very tough medium density recycled poly.

- · Ideal for commercial and domestic use.
- Water tight lid with hasp and staple.
- Size: 475 x 383 x 305 W x D x H mm.
- . Bin comes complete with a 10kg bag of white rock salt and a moulded hand scoop.



### **HYDRAULIC SALT** SPREADER/GRITTER

The fast way to distribute all types of salt with a fork mounted spreader that uses a fork lift truck's hydraulic power.

- 250kg capacity, 0.20m<sup>3</sup>.
  L x W x H: 1270 x 890 x 810mm.
- Weight: 136kg. C of G: 550mm.
- · Adjustable spread width valve.
- · Stainless steel auger system.





